
b: 120-LancasterFarming, Saturday, February 17,2001

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week's publication
Internet Sale Register will be updated

every Sat. at 2:23 P.M.

SAT FEB 17-9AM Zion Luther-
an Church Leola, Pa Bechtold
Aucts

SAT FEB 17- 10AM Twister’sRestaurant, Rt 11+15 Selins-KnPa
,

F,fty 's gasKitchen, refrigeration Mark Haranowsk, Auct 2570 71A657-
SAT FEB 17 -10AM Ben SStoltzfus, Rt 10 HoneyPa 2 tractors, farm4,° COVV SS milk l,n e““Jgjete aratem, concrete stave

05 Pelersheim AuctsAU001349L 610-593-PHjn

PUBLIC AUCTION
FARM MACHINERY, TRACTORSJD66OOCOMBM

18x60 STAVE SILO
FRIDAY, MARCH 2, mi

9 AM.

SAT FEB 17-9AM Porterfield
Auctions, JD 4760, Case 2590,
NH 1900 harvester, farm & silo fill-
ing equip, Fagoel, KW, Peterbilt &

Int traucks, stainless steel trailers,
Huber roller In Drumore, Lane
Co , Pa For Dean Landis Ft L
Porterfield Aucts AU-3741-L, AU-
-2034-L
SAT FEB 17-9AM Farm eq &

Modular shop eq John & Barbara
Hertzler 37689 Grove Farm Lane,
St Mary's Co Mech , Maryland
Mel Hoover AU-OQ3III-L
SAT FEB 17-9AM MON FEB
19 -10AM Wertz Lawn & Garden
Two-Day Auction at 60 Werner
St, Wemersville, Berks Co, PA
DateJ._PutL Auct J\u 0007334.
SAT FEB 17 - 9AM Consign-
ment Auction Farm tractors &

equip 7 miles S of Martmsburg,
WV Edgar A Bohrer Sr & Edgar
A Bohrer Jr Aucts #lB. #llO4
SAT FEB 17 9AM Annual con-
signment auction Honey Brook
Fire Co for info 610-273 2907
610-273-7742 610 273-9642 or
firehouse 610 273 2688
SAT FEB 17 9 30AM Hawks Hill
Farm tractors & farm machinery
disbursement auction at Hawks
Hill Farm Inc Rt 624 4200
Greaceton Road Plyesville Har-
ford Co Md Sam Jones & Robert
Jones owners Isennock Aucts
SAT FEB 17 9 30AM For
Matthew & Eileen Eby 1697
Broadfordmg Rd Hagerstown
Wash Co Md 4 tractors JCB
loader backhoe New Holland
L785 Skid loader combine trail
ers & trucks hay & harvesting
equip, tillage & planting equip
butchering equip & other related
items J G aucts
SAT FEB 17- 10AM B&S Log
gmg & Lumber Siglerville Pa 97
HMC Debarker Modular mill, Cor
ley gang precision 58 Chippack
gen set 94 Kenworth Jihn C
Kimbel auct

Location: 282 Ewing Rd . West Grove, Pa From Rt 472 go North on
Route I Exit on Rt 796 Jcnncrsvtllc, turn left onto Rt 796 to first right
onto Woodview Rd to Third Slop Sign cross Slone Bridge, turn left in
lane

Tractors - Combine- Silo
Case IH #BB5 Diesel Tractor, Dual Outlets

JD #3020 Diesel Tractor, Power Shift & Dual Outlets, N.F.
IH #986Diesel Tractor w/Cab

MF 135 Gas Tractor w/MF 100 Loader
Farmall Super H Tractor

JD #6600 Combine w/Cab, Air/Heat w/JD 443 4RN Corn Hd. &

JD 213 13’ Grain Table
18x60 Stave Silo w/Patz Unloader - To Be Torn Down

Machinery
JD4B 16 Trip Plow MF 520 14’Trans Disc Bnliion 12 Cultipacker

4 Axle JD 7200 4RN Max Emerge II Cornplantcr NH 488 9’
Ha>hme NH 55 Hay Rake NH 516 Baler w/ Thrower 1 Rack Wagons
/mini 56 Bale Hcvator, NH 782 forage Harvesterw/2RN Com Hd &

Grass Hd (2) NH #8 Forage Wagons 1 w/Tandem Axle NH Whirl-A-
Feed Blower Case IH 5100 Grain Soybean Special NI 525 2RN
Curnpicker w/12 Roll Husking Bed 15 Harvest Handler Elevator, Kary
185 Grasity Wagon (2) Little Giant Gravity Wagons Pull "type Field
Spiayer NH 55 Hail Chopper Wmpowcr Alternator 25 KW PTO
w/Cart pi 7 Scraper Blade 7 Snow Blade, JD Lime Drill, Subsoilcr
Mb #1 Post Hole Digger David Bradley Com Shcllcr Tractor Chains
Burr Mill (2) 250 Gal Fuel Tanks Cement Mixer w/Elcci Moior Spike
Hanow 20 Mayialh Auger w/Motor Silo Pipe 2 Older Wire Corn
Cribs

APPROX. 1000 BALES MIXED HAY
APPROX. 500 BALES STRAW - AS IS

ALOT OK LOOSE STRAW
Patz Barn Cleaner Cham Approx 425 Surge Milker Pump Ghilhh
Pressure Washer Milk Cans Milk Bucket Feed Trough Feed Carts
Hog Trough Chicken Crates Pipe Vise Grindstone Wheel Misc Hand
Tools Scrap lion plus numerous other items No out of state checks
Sale older starting w/wagon items followed by machinery & tractors

TERMS BY
ALBERT R. DUBOSQ

610-932-4978
Auction Conducted By Lloyd Kreider,
Randal V Kline, Roy E Good. Jr
Lie #SI3L #499L. #2116L i
717-786-3394

KREIDER.KLINE& GOOD

AUCTIONEERS

AUCTION

BforCOMPANIES |3
AG and TURF

THE AUCTION WELL BE HELD ON-SITE
FRIDAY, MARCH 2, 2001 • 9:30 A.M.

WESTMINSTER • MARYLAND
to an excess in used inventory, FINCH COMPANIES AG

and TURF, will sell at auction the following on site at their Westminster
location, conveniently situated between the Baltimore/Washington metro
area and York County, Pennsylvania in Carroll County, Maryland at 1127
LITTLESTOWN PIKE (ROUTE 97 NORTH).
• (52) FARM/COMPACT TRACTORS INCLUDING SOME WITH

FACTORY CABS, LOADERS AND 4WD
• (10) LATE MODEL JOHN DEERE AND CASE/INTERNATIONAL

COMBINES
• JOHN DEERE, NEW HOLLAND AND BOBCAT SKID LOADERS
• LARGE SELECTION OF PLANTING EQUIPMENT, TILLAGE

EQUIPMENT, FORAGE EQUIPMENT, HAY EQUIPMENT AND
VARIOUS OTHER RELATED FARM EQUIPMENT

• GOLF COURSE AND GROUNDS KEEPING EQUIPMENT •

GATORS • FRONT MOUNT MOWERS
• LAWN AND GARDEN EQUIPMENT • PARTS & ATTACHMENTS

MISCELLANEOUS
AVAILABLE - John Deere and local bank

financing is available. For further information, contact Lisa at
Finch’s at 410-848-7211 or 410-876-2211.

[auction company noh: [ Mr. William Finch, President of FINCH
COMPANIES AG and TURF (a major John Deere dealer with 5 location),
has once again made the decision to liquidate all used and trade-m equipment
at auction. All items will sell absolute to the highest bidder, requardless of
price - with the exception of only a few pieces. Most items are field ready.
DON’T MISS THIS MAJOR AUCTION WITH NO BUYERS PREMIUM!

FOR A FREE FULL COLOR BROCHURE ON THIS MAJOR
AUCTION, CONTACT THE AUCTION COMPANY AT

301-739-0538 OR 1-800-310-2844 (TOLL FREE MD)
OR MID FEBRUARY

VISIT WEBSITE: wwwJpkoke.com/cochran
TO SEE THE COMPLETE BROCHURE

♦SEE THE DETAILEDAD IN THE FEBRUARY 24TH ISSUE
OF LANCASTER FARMING^

JAMES G COCHRAN
CEO/Auctioneer

* AUCTIONEERS & ASSOCIATES LTD.
PROFESSIONAL AUCTIONEERS &APPRAISERS SINCE 1972
7704 Mapleville Rd., P.O. Box 222, Boonsboro, MD 21713-0222

(301) 739-0538 • TOLL FREE (MD) 1-800-310-2844 • FAX (301) 432-2844
PA Lie. #(ASOOOB32-L)

NATIONALLY RECOGNIZED - AWARD WINNING AUCTIONEERS SINCE 1972

THOMAS E BIKLE
C j| Director of MarketingCochran

SAT FEB 17 - 11 AM Bower manAucfs, Inc AU002191-
Farms Complete Dispersal, 10 SAT FEB 17 - 8 45AMMulli-
traclors, farm machinery, etc estates, Friendship Fire Co Rt 34
Elimsport Pa Fraley Auctions Carlisle, Pa Roseville Pottery,
SAT FEB 17 - IPM Valuable 67 antiques, toys, Petroliana, Adver-
-1/2 acre Manor Township Farm, ,isin 9. “ins, collectibles, Rich
358 Donerville Rd , Lancaster, Murry Wrtman Aucts
Pa George & Velda Keener, Wit- SAT FEB 17 -10 AM Boas Mar-

FARM CONSIGNMENT SALE
SAT., MAR. 17, 2001

STARTING 9:00 A.M.
York County 4-H Center
Exhibition Area, Bair, PA

Commissions benefit
York County 4-H Center

WANTED:
Farm Equipment, Miscellaneous

Farm Supplies, Hay, Straw,
Livestock, Tools, Etc.

Auction Services Donated By
Stermer’sAuctioneering Service

Will not accept junktires.
Right to reject items reserved.

CALL 717-292-2198 or 717-432-5014

PUBLIC REAL
ESTATE AUCTION

22 ACRE FARMETTE
SAT., MAR. 3, 2001

11:00 A.M.
LOCATION; From Interstate 81 exit 31 take Rte.
443 East to Pine Grove, PA. Where 443 East joins
125 North proceed North on Rte 125 to edge of
town and turn left on Oak Grove Rd. Continue 3.3
miles and go straight on Frog Hollow Lane to
auction at end of lane.
REAL ESTATE: 22 acres m/1 thereon erected a 2
story frame home w/lst floor: Kitchen, dining
room, living 100m, bathroom, spare room, and
laundry room. 2nd floor: 4 bedrooms. This home
also has an attic, basement, full front porch, oil
heat, well water, and on site septic. This home
could use some T.L.C. while still holding a lot of
potential. There are several outbuildings includ-
ing a large block building w/2 overhead doors.
The majority of the land on this quiet country
location is tillable and has been recently tilled.
INSPECTION; To view Real Estate phone; (570)
345-8262 for an appointment.
TERMS: 10% down day ofauction Cash or Good
PA check, balance on or before 60 days. Property
offered with reserve

SELLING FOR:
GERTRUDE FESSLER, ESTATE

April Peachy, Executrix
Sharon Zimmerman, Executrix
Robert W. Derfler

Auctioneer AU2682-L
Pine Grove, PA (570) 345-8262

PUBLIC AUCTION
Saturday, March 10, 2001

9:30 A.M.
Located 38 miles North of Harrisburg, PA, 20 miles S.
of Sunbury. From Pillow, PA, N. on Rt. 225 1/2 mile,
turn W. on Mahantongo Creek Rd., 3 miles to sale
site. From Rt. 147, 6 miles N. of Millersburg, turn E.
onto Mahantongo Creek Rd.,4 miles to sale site.

TRACTORS ■ COMBINE ■ FARMJMACHINERY
1981 J.D. 8640 (Articulated) Tractor 4WD w/Duals, 4,937 Hrs, Int.

806 Diesel Cab WFE, 2 Pt, 9,423 Hrs. Farmall M w/Live Hyd,
NFb, Int 2001 Loader w/Hyd Bucket, 1987 J.D. 6620 Titan U
Sidehill Combine. 3,349 Hrs, J D #643 6 Row Com Head, J D 915
Flex Head. (2) Header Carts, J D #B3OO 15* Grain Drill Double Disk,
Seed Attachment, Haybuster 147 No-Till Drill w/SeedAttachment,
J D 7000 Conservation 6 Row Com Planter Liquid Perl w/John Blue
Pump Nozzle, J D 335 27’ Disk w/Rake Attachment, J D #l6lO 25’
Chisel Plow, J D 960 30’ Harrow, Rhino 15 Batwing Rotary Mower,
Int #56 Blower, Int #5l Silage Wagon, N H 461 Haybme, Dew EZE
Round Baler Mover, Elec Hyd For On Pickup Or 3 Pi, Track Wacker,
Implements Carrier, 10’Wx28’L, 3/4 Ton Army Trailer. 1968 Int. 1300
4WD Truck w/John Blue Sprayer 400 Cal. S.S. Tank, Dickie John
Controls, 1965 Dodge 500 w/Dump Box, 1956 CMC H.D. Pickup,
16" Tires, Fontaine 40’ Flatbed Trailer, (3) 1500 Gal Poly Tanks, 400
Gal Alum Tank, 8,000 Gal Tank, 10.000 Gal RR Car Tank. 3/4"
Thick, (2) 200 Gal Saddle Tanks w/Pump, Mayrath Augers & parts,
(2) 6"x52’ Mayrath Transport Augers. Fast Hitch (2 6) To 3 Pt
Adapter, Potato Plow, Row Marker, Wisconsin Air Cooled Engine
w/Clutch, 3 Forge, Forge Tongues. Elec Riveting Machine, Misc
Tractor Parts, Head For Int 656D, Bnllion Ext For Chisel Plow, Used
Truck And Farm Tractor Tires, Quick Coupler Spraying Hose, Ace
Hyd Driven Sprayer Pump, John Blue PTO Pump, P&H 400 Amp
Arc Welder, Runs Off 6 Cyl Engine, Roll of 3/4” Cable. Pickup Box
Fuel Tank & Tool Box, Metal Int Com Planter Plates, Tractor
Weights, (2)5 Hp Elec Motors, Plus Other Farm Related Items
TERMS: Cash Or PA Check. Out Of State Buyers Must Have A
Current Bank Letter Of Credit Addressed To ThisAuction.
wwwauctionads.com LUNCH

OWNERS: Ronald O. Shaffer
Evelyn L. Shaffer

570-758-6099 Evenings

mn MARK J. JONES,AUCTIONEERjag Phone (570) 28WJ052 • Lie. #AU 1595-L .fife
JeffDunkelberger • Lie. #AU 3043-L

~

NOTE Machinery Well Maintained, Majority Shed Kept

PUBLIC AUCTION
BEN & SADIE PEACHY FARM

DISPERSAL
Horse Drawn Farm Machinery, Work

Horses, Dairy Heifers, Household
Goods, Shoes, etc.

On farm 3 miles NE ot Turbotville, Pa Auction
arrows off Rt. 54 in Turbotville at Turkey Hill
TUESDAY, FEB. 20, 2001

Starting 9 30 A M w/House Items
HORSE DRAWN

FARM MACHINERY, ETC.
Pioneer 1 btm. trailer plow, 2 yrs old, Oliver 2 way sulkey
plow, 2 Hostetler 1 btm trailer plows, Wiard 106 left hand
walking plow, IH & other 12’ spnngtooth harrows, IH 7’
disc, 8’ metal land roller-like new, 2 McDeenng sulkey culti-
vators, McDeenng 2 row com planter, 2 Ontario hoe grain
drills, 1 on wooden wheels, Vicon swing lube fertilizer
spreader on cart w/engine mount, McDeenng #9 regular gear
trailer grass mower w/7’ bar & motor mount, Grimm ground
drive hay tedder, NH 56 rake w/rubber teeth, NH 402
crimper, MF 124 baler wAVisc engine, Little Giant 32’ all-
purpose elevator. NH 24’ all-purpose elevator, hyd unit,
pump & hose, 2 farm wagons on steel, IH 1 PR 1 row corn
picker, Pequca 4 wheel manure spreader, tractor mounted
buzz saw, 2 foreearts, wheelbarrow, milkcan cart, elec fence
wire, plastic poly wire posts, 2 round bale feeders, 1 w/btm ,
7 poly calf hutches, forks-shovels, 4 DeLaval milker buckets,
wagon load small items, etc , etc

7 WORK HORSES - HARNESS,
15 HOLSTEINS ETC.

5 Sorrell blonde mane geldings, 2 Sorrell geldings, all quiet
work anywhere, 4 sets Bntchm harness, 3 sets front gears,
collars, bridles, check lines, jockey sticks, 1-2-3-4-5-6 horse
hitches, etc etc 14 Holstein dairy heifers from 8 mths oldto
breeding age, all from Ben’s Herd Purebred breeding age
bull

HOUSE ITEMS, NEW SHOES, ETC.
Oak sideboard w/mirror back & glass door front, Oak uph
seat bent back rocker. Oak buffet, Oak dressers. Glass door
wall cupboard, 6 Oak dining chairs, metal porch glider, com-
forters, blankets, 3 lanterns, windows, dishes; pots pans, Box
lots smalls, etc etc 5 Cl radiators, 2 elec stoves, Kenmore
refrigerator, dishwasher, etc , etc
20 PAIRS WOLVERINE NEW WORK SHOES &

BOOTS sizes like 7,8, 8 1/2, up to 11
AUCTIONEERS NOTE: Sale order Starting with House
items, small wagon items. Farm Machinery, Heifers, Horses,
Harness
TERMS: Cash or Good Pa check day of sale Out of state
buyers must have current letter of credit guaranteeing funds

Owners:
BEN & SADIE PEACHEY

Lunch Available
Conducted By

1515 Kepner Hill Road
f%frsnrrrzi^ir 3 Muncy, pa 17755f juiCflMCo: (^0)546-6907

ket Outlet, 1501 Columbia Ave, SAT FEB 17- 10AM Farm
Lane Co, Pa Complete liquida- machinery for Charlie Shaffer offlion market supplies, truck, tow Rt 30 Bedford Co, Pa Followmotor Miller & Siegnst AU-1723- signs to sale Frank Brumbaugh
L Auct AU002543-L Stanley Clay-

comb AU000155-LSAT FEB 17- 10AM Fi
equip, supplies, 40head Holstein SAT FEB 17- 10AM 6JD trac-

!' orses ‘ love ' tors & full line of farm equi-, at
{?* f?oseVall®y SchoQl Rd ' 2057 Blue Bell Rd, Williamstown,Dover, Delaware John J Yoder, nj for Sabastion Burkhart Jr, Byor, tisie H Yoder, owners WolgemulhAuction#23s7

Ison's Auction Sales. Inc

PUBLIC AUCTION
MON., MAR. 26,9 AM
Taneytown Farm Equipment

10th Annual Spring Sale
Consign Now to Advertise

Call Sam
410-751-1500

Northampton County
PUBLIC AUCTION

MODERN FARM EQUIPMENT
FORD 7600 /AGCO ALLIS

CHALMERS & FARMALL “C”
TRACTORS, CLEANER AC

SELF-PROPEL COMBINE ETC.,
TOOLS, GENERATOR,

PRIMITIVES, SCRAP IRON &

PLYMOUTH STATION WAGON CAR
9:3OAM - SAT. MARCH 3,2001
Location: 12 Mi. N. of Allentown/Beth. via Rt.
145,1 Mi. N.E. ofRt. 248 - (Cherryville turn onto
Bine Mt. Dr. to S. Dogwood) LehighTwp., North.
County, PA
Full line of farm equipment me. Ford 7600/ AC
4650 diesel & Farmall C tractors and much more/
CALL FOR FULL LISTING. Full Ad 2/24/01.
Auct. Note: All Equip, is in very good condition /

Small items sold inside large pole building.
Terms: Cash/Pre-ApprovedCheck.

Sale By:
MRS. FLORENCE ZIEGENFUSS

Cherryville, PA
Doug/Tim Houser Aucts. AU-000446L m»«
610-799-2396 or1570-386-2191 fSli'
houserauctions @aol.com


